Reconciliation Times During Lent

Wednesday, February 14, 2024
« 7AM -2 PM and 4 PM - 9 PM e OLA Chapel ® English
« 10AM-11 AM, 12PM - 2 PM, 6 PM - 8 PM e OLA Chapel ® Espaiol

Thursday, February 15, 2024
+ 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Saturday, February 17, 2024
+ 8 AM-10 AM e OLA Chapel ® English & Espanol

Tuesday, February 20, 2024
« 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Wednesday, February 21, 2024
« 6 PM - 8 PM e Reconciliation Service in the Main Church ¢ 20+ Priests ® English & Espaiiol

Thursday, February 22, 2024
« 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Saturday, February 24, 2024
« 8 AM-10 AM e OLA Chapel ® English & Espanol

Tuesday, February 27, 2024
« 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Wednesday, February 28, 2024
« 6 PM -8 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Thursday, February 29, 2024
+ 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Saturday, March 2, 2024
+ 8 AM - 10 AM ¢ Main Church ¢ English

Tuesday, March 5, 2024
« 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® Only One English Speaking Priest Available
« 6 PM - 8 PM e Reconciliation Service at Prince of Peace ® 20+ Priests ® English & Espaiol

Wednesday, March 6, 2024
« 6 PM -8 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Thursday, March 7, 2024
« 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® Only One English Speaking Priest Available
« 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM e Reconciliation Service at St. Mary Magdalene ¢ 20+ Priests ® English & Espaiol

Saturday, March 9, 2024
« 8 AM-10 AM e OLA Chapel ® English & Espanol

Tuesday, March 12, 2024
« 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Wednesday, March 13, 2024
+ 6 PM -8 PM e OLA Chapel ® English

Thursday, March 14, 2024
e« 5PM-6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ¢ English & Espariol

Saturday, March 16, 2024
« 8 AM-10 AM e OLA Chapel ® English & Espanol

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
+ 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® Only One English Speaking Priest Available
« 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM e Reconciliation Service at St. Edward ¢ 20+ Priests ® English & Espanol

Wednesday, March 20, 2024
« 6 PM-8PM e OLA Chapel ® English & Espanol

Thursday, March 21, 2024
« 5PM-6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ¢ English & Espariol

Saturday, March 23, 2024
« 8 AM-10 AM e OLA Chapel ® English & Espanol

Tuesday, March 26, 2024
« 5PM - 6:30 PM e OLA Chapel ® Only One English Speaking Priest Available

Wednesday, March 27, 2024
+ 6 PM-8PM e OLA Chapel ® English & Espanol

Thursday, March 28, 2024
« 5PM - 6:30 PM e Cancelled because of Holy Thursday

Saturday, March 30, 2024
+ 8 AM - 10 AM ¢ Cancelled because of Holy Saturday



